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Giiltig von 15.07.2024 bis 18.07.2024
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[ 65 Dresden Luga-Dresden Schillerplatz J

MONTAG - FREITAG

Dresden Luga 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.36 21.06
Dresden Krebser StraBe 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.07
Dresden Krebser StraBe 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.07
Dresden VeilchenstraBe 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.39 21.09
Dresden Niedersedlitzer Platz 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.40 21.10
Dresden Prof-Billroth-StraBe (1) 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.11
Dresden Sosaer StraBe (91 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.11
Dresden S-Bahnhof Niedersedlitz (4) 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.42 21.12
Dresden ForsterlingstraBe 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.13
Dresden S-Bahnhof Niedersedlitz (3 an 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.44 21.14
Dresden S-Bahnhof Niedersedlitz (3 ab 16.13 16.43 17.18 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.44 21.14
Dresden Schonaer StraBe 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.15 19.45 20.15 20.45 21.15
Heidenau Bahnhof ﬁ3) 156.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.53 21.25
Heidenau Kathe-Kollwitz-StraBe 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.58 18.23 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.54 21.26
Heidenau Dresdner StraBe 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.25 20.55 21.27
Dresden Tronitzer StraBe 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.28
Dresden Hiifnerweg 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27 20.57 21.29
Dresden Johannes-Brahms-StraBe (1) 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.58 21.30
Dresden Am Briichigt (1) 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.59 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.58 21.30
Dresden Struppener StraBe 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 19.00 19.29 19.59 20.29 20.59 21.31
Dresden Am Wiesenrand 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.01 19.30 20.00 20.30 21.00 21.32
Dresden BahnhofstraBe 16.01| 16.16| 16.31| 16.46| 17.01| 17.16| 17.31| 17.46| 18.01| 18.16| 18.31| 18.46| 19.02| 19.16| 19.31| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.01| 21.16| 21.33
Dresden WeiBdornstraBe 16.02| 16.17| 16.32| 16.47| 17.02| 17.17| 17.32| 17.47| 18.02| 18.17| 18.32| 18.47| 19.03| 19.17| 19.32| 19.47| 20.02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.47| 21.02| 21.17| 21.34
Dresden KastanienstraBe 16.03| 16.18| 16.33| 16.48| 17.03| 17.18| 17.33| 17.48| 18.03| 18.18| 18.33| 18.48| 19.04| 19.18| 19.33| 19.48| 20.03| 20.18| 20.33| 20.48| 21.03| 21.18| 21.35
Dresden Berthold-Haupt-StraBe 16.04| 16.19| 16.34| 16.49| 17.04| 17.19| 17.34| 17.49| 18.04| 18.19| 18.34| 18.49| 19.05| 19.19| 19.34| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04| 21.19| 21.36
Dresden Altleuben 16.05| 16.20| 16.35| 16.50| 17.05| 17.20| 17.35| 17.50| 18.05| 18.20| 18.35| 18.50| 19.06| 19.20| 19.35| 19.50| 20.05| 20.20| 20.35| 20.50| 21.05| 21.20| 21,37
Dresden Rathaus Leuben 16,07| 16,22| 16,37| 16,52| 17,07| 17.22| 17,37| 17,52| 18.07| 18,22| 18.37| 18,52| 19.08| 19.21| 19.36| 19,51 20.06| 20,21| 20.36| 20,51| 21,06| 21,21 |
Dresden Rathaus Leuben | | [ [ | | [ [ [ I | [ [ | [ [ | | ["]21.38
Dresden Mockethaler StraBe 16.08| 16.23| 16.38| 16.53| 17.08| 17.23| 17.38| 17.53| 18.08| 18.23| 18.38| 18.53| 19.09| 19.22| 19.37| 19.52| 20.07| 20.22| 20.37| 20.52| 21.07 | 21.22
Dresden Niederseidewitzer Weg (1) 16.09| 16.24| 16.39| 16.54| 17.09| 17.24| 17.39| 17.54| 18.09| 18.24| 18.39| 18.54| 19.10| 19.23| 19.38| 19.53| 20.08| 20.23| 20.38| 20.53| 21.08| 21.23
Dresden S-Bahnhof Dobritz 16.11| 16.26| 16.41| 16.56| 17.11| 17.26| 17.41| 17.56| 18.11| 18.26| 18.41| 18.56| 19.12| 19.25| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.10| 21.25
Dresden Seidnitzer Weg 16.13| 16.28| 16.43| 16.58| 17.13| 17.28| 17.43| 17.58| 18.13| 18.28| 18.43| 18.58| 19.14| 19.27| 19.42| 19.57| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57| 21.12| 21.27
Dresden Altreick (1 16.14| 16.29| 16.44| 16.59| 17.14| 17.29| 17.44| 17.59| 18.14| 18.29| 18.44| 18.59| 19.15| 19.28| 19.43| 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58| 21.13| 21.28
Dresden HiilBestraf3e (1 16.15| 16.30| 16.45| 17.00| 17.15| 17.30| 17.45| 18.00| 18.15| 18.30| 18.45| 19.00| 19.16| 19.29| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 20.59| 21.14| 21.29
Dresden Lohrmannstrae 16.16| 16.31| 16.46| 17.01| 17.16| 17.31| 17.46| 18.01| 18.16| 18.31| 18.46| 19.01| 19.17| 19.30| 19.45| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30| 20.45| 21.00| 21.15| 21.30
Dresden Enno-Heidebroek-Str. 16.17| 16.32| 16.47| 17.02| 17.17| 17.32| 17.47| 18.02| 18.17| 18.32| 18.47| 19.02| 19.18| 19.31| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.01| 21.16| 21.31
Dresden S-Bahnhof Reick 16.18| 16.33| 16.48| 17.03| 17.18| 17.33| 17.48| 18.03| 18.18| 18.33| 18.48| 19.03| 19.19| 19.32| 19.47| 20.02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.47| 21.02| 21.17| 21.32
Dresden An der Galopprennbahn 16.20| 16.35| 16.50| 17.05| 17.20| 17.35| 17.50| 18.05| 18.20| 18.35| 18.50| 19.05| 19.20| 19.33| 19.48| 20.03| 20.18| 20.33| 20.48| 21.03| 21.18| 21.33
Dresden WinterbergstraBe 16.21| 16.36| 16.51| 17.06| 17.21| 17.36| 17.51| 18.06| 18.21| 18.36| 18.51| 19.06| 19.21| 19.34| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04| 21.19| 21.34
Dresden RennplatzstraBe 16.22| 16.37| 16.52| 17.07| 17.22| 17.37| 17.52| 18.07| 18.22| 18.37| 18.52| 19.07| 19.22| 19.35| 19.50| 20.05| 20.20| 20.35| 20.50| 21.05| 21.20| 21.35
Dresden Seidnitz Center 16.24| 16.39| 16.54| 17.09| 17.24| 17.39| 17.54| 18.09| 18.24| 18.39| 18.54| 19.09| 19.24| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.06| 21.21| 21.36
Dresden HepkestraBe 16.25| 16.40| 16.55| 17.10| 17.25| 17.40| 17.55| 18.10| 18.25| 18.40| 18.55| 19.10| 19.25| 19.37| 19.52| 20.07| 20.22| 20.37| 20.52| 21.07| 21.22| 21.37
Dresden Altenberger Platz 16.26| 16.41| 16.56| 17.11| 17.26| 17.41| 17.56| 18.11| 18.26| 18.41| 18.56| 19.11| 19.26| 19.38| 19.53| 20.08| 20.23| 20.38| 20.53| 21.08| 21.23| 21.38
DD Striesen Altenberger Str. 16.27| 16.42| 16.57| 17.12| 17.27| 17.42| 17.57| 18.12| 18.27| 18.42| 18.57| 19.12| 19.27| 19.39| 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54| 21.09| 21.24| 21.39
Dresden Striesen Niederwaldpl. an| 16.29| 16.44| 16.59| 17.14| 17.29| 17.44| 17.59| 18.14| 18.29| 18.44| 18.59| 19.14| 19.29| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.10| 21.25| 21.40
Dresden Striesen Niederwaldpl. ab| 16.29| 16.44| 16.59| 17.14| 17.29| 17.44| 17.59| 18.14| 18.29| 18.44| 18.59| 19.14| 19.29| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.10| 21.25| 21.40
Dresden OehmestraBe 16.30| 16.45| 17.00| 17.15| 17.30| 17.45| 18.00| 18.15| 18.30| 18.45| 19.00| 19.15| 19.30| 19.41| 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.11| 21.26| 21.41
Dresden BerggartenstraBe 16.31| 16.46| 17.01| 17.16| 17.31| 17.46| 18.01| 18.16| 18.31| 18.46| 19.01| 19.16| 19.31| 19.42| 19.57| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57| 21.12| 21.27| 21.42
DD Blasewitz Schillerplatz 16.33| 16.48| 17.03| 17.18| 17.33| 17.48| 18.03| 18.18| 18.33| 18.48| 19.03| 19.18| 19.33| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 20.59| 21.14| 21.29| 21.44
Dresden Altleuben (6) 21.39

MONTAG - FREITAG
Dresden Luga 21.27 21.59 22.31 23.01 23.31 0.01| 0.28 0.58
Dresden Krebser StraBe 21.28 22.00 22.32 23.02 23.32 0.02| 0.29 0.59
Dresden Krebser StraBe 21.28 22.00 22.32 23.02 23.32 0.02| 0.29 0.59
Dresden VeilchenstraBe 21.30 22.01 22.33 23.03 23.33 0.03| 0.30 1.00
Dresden Niedersedlitzer Platz 21.31 22.02 22.34 23.04 23.34 0.04| 0.31 1.01
Dresden Prof-Billroth-StraBe (1) 21.32 22.03 22.35 23.05 23.35 0.05| 0.32 1.02
Dresden Sosaer StraBe (91) 21.32 22.03 22.35 23.05 23.35 0.05| 0.32 1.02
Dresden S-Bahnhof Niedersedlitz (4) 21.33 22.04 22.36 23.06 23.36 0.06| 0.33 1.03
Dresden ForsterlingstraBe 21.34 22.04 22.36 23.06 23.36 0.06/ 0.33 1.08
Dresden S-Bahnhof Niedersedlitz (3 an| 21.35 22.05 22.37 23.07 23.37 0.07| 0.34 1.04
Dresden S-Bahnhof Niedersedlitz (3 ab| 21.35 22.07 22.37 23.07 23.37 0.07| 0.34 1.04
Dresden Schonaer StraBe 21.36 22.08 22.38 23.08 23.38 0.08| 0.35 1.05
Heidenau Bahnhof ﬁ3) 21.55 22.29 22.59 23.28 23.58 0.29 0.59
Heidenau Kéathe-Kollwitz-StraBe 21.56 22.30 23.00 23.29 23.59 0.30 1.00
Heidenau Dresdner StraBe 21.57 22.31 23.01 23.30 0.00 0.31 1.01
Dresden Tronitzer StraBe 21.58 22.32 23.02 23.31 0.01 0.32 1.02
Dresden Huifnerweg 21.59 22.33 23.03 23.32 0.02 0.33 1.03
Dresden Johannes-Brahms-StraBe (1) 22.00 22.34 23.04 23.33 0.03 0.34 1.04
Dresden Am Briichigt (1) 22.00 22.34 23.04 23.33 0.03 0.34 1.04
Dresden Struppener StraBe 22.01 22.35 23.05 23.34 0.04 0.35 1.05
Dresden Am Wiesenrand 22.02 22.36 23.06 23.35 0.05 0.36 1.06
Dresden BahnhofstraBe 21.37| 22.03| 22.09| 22.37| 22.39| 23.07| 23.09| 23.36| 23.39| 0.06| 0.09| 0.36| 0.37| 1.06| 1.07
Dresden WeiBdornstraBe 21.38| 22.04| 22.10| 22.38| 22.40| 23.08| 23.10| 23.37| 23.40| 0.07| 0.10| 0.37| 0.38| 1.07| 1.08
Dresden KastanienstraBe 21.39| 22.05| 22.11| 22.39| 22.41| 23.09| 23.11| 23.38| 23.41| 0.08| 0.11| 0.38 0.39| 1.08| 1.09
Dresden Berthold-Haupt-StraBe 21.40| 22.06| 22.12| 22.40| 22.42| 23.10| 23.12| 23.39| 23.42| 0.09| 0.12| 0.39| 0.40| 1.09| 1.10
Dresden Altleuben 21.41| 22.07| 22.13| 22.41| 22.43| 23.11| 23.13| 23.40| 23.43| 0,10| 0.13| 0,40| 0.41| 1.10| 1.11
Dresden Rathaus Leuben 2142 1| 2214 | | 22,44 | |2344| [ "|2344| | | 014 |
Dresden Rathaus Leuben 22.08 22.42 2312 [ 23.41 0.11 [ 0.41
Dresden Mockethaler StraBe 21.43 22.15 22.45 23.15 23.45 0.15
Dresden Niederseidewitzer Weg (1) 21.44 22.16 22.46 23.16 23.46 0.16
Dresden S-Bahnhof Dobritz 21.46 22.18 22.48 23.18 23.48 0.18
Dresden Seidnitzer Weg 21.48 22.19 22.49 23.19 23.49 0.19
Dresden Altreick (1 21.49 22.20 22.50 23.20 23.50 0.20
Dresden HiilBestraf3e (1 21.50 22.21 22.51 23.21 23.51 0.21
Dresden Lohrmannstrafie 21.51 22.22 22.52 23.22 23.52 0.22
Dresden Enno-Heidebroek-Str. 21.52 22.23 22.53 23.23 23.53 0.23
Dresden S-Bahnhof Reick 21.53 22.23 22.53 23.23 23.53 0.23
Dresden An der Galopprennbahn 21.54 22.24 22.54 23.24 23.54 0.24
Dresden WinterbergstraBe 21.55 22.25 22.55 23.25 23.55 0.25
Dresden RennplatzstraBe 21.56 22.26 22.56 23.26 23.56 0.26
Dresden Seidnitz Center 21.57 22.27 22.57 23.27 23.57 0.27
Dresden HepkestraBe 21.58 22.28 22.58 23.28 23.58 0.28
Dresden Altenberger Platz 21.59 22.29 22.59 23.29 23.59 0.29
DD Striesen Altenberger Str. 22.00 22.30 23.00 23.30 0.00 0.30
Dresden Striesen Niederwaldpl. an| 22.01 22.31 23.01 23.31 0.01 0.31
Dresden Striesen Niederwaldpl. ab| 22.01 22.31 23.01 23.31 0.01 0.31
Dresden OehmestraBe 22.02 22.32 23.02 23.32 0.02 0.32
Dresden BerggartenstraBe 22.03 22.33 23.03 23.33 0.03 0.33
DD Blasewitz Schillerplatz 22.05 22.34 23.04 23.34 0.04 0.34
Dresden Altleuben (6) 22.09 22.43 23.13 23.42 0.12 0.42

lhre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan
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MONTAG - FREITAG

DD Blasewitz Schillerplatz 15.00| 15.15| 15.30| 15.45| 16.00| 16.15| 16.30| 16.45| 17.00| 17.15| 17.30| 17.45| 18.00| 18.15| 18.30| 18.46| 19.02| 19.16| 19.31| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31
DD Blasewitz Schillerplatz 15.01| 15.16| 15.31| 15.46| 16.01| 16.16| 16.31| 16.46| 17.01| 17.16| 17.31| 17.46| 18.01| 18.16| 18.31| 18.47| 19.03| 19.17| 19.32| 19.47| 20.02| 20.17| 20.32
Dresden KretschmerstraBe 15.03| 15.18| 15.33| 15.48| 16.03| 16.18| 16.33| 16.48| 17.03| 17.18| 17.33| 17.48| 18.03| 18.18| 18.33| 18.49| 19.05| 19.19| 19.34| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34
Dresden BerggartenstraBe 15.04| 15.19| 15.34| 15.49| 16.04| 16.19| 16.34| 16.49| 17.04| 17.19| 17.34| 17.49| 18.04| 18.19| 18.34| 18.50| 19.06| 19.20| 19.35| 19.50| 20.05| 20.20| 20.35
Dresden OehmestraBe 15.05| 15.20| 15.35| 15.50| 16.05| 16.20| 16.35| 16.50| 17.05| 17.20| 17.35| 17.50| 18.05| 18.20| 18.35| 18.51| 19.07| 19.21| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36
Dresden Striesen Niederwaldpl. 15.06| 15.21| 15.36| 15.51| 16.06| 16.21| 16.36| 16.51| 17.06| 17.21| 17.36| 17.51| 18.06| 18.21| 18.36| 18.52| 19.08| 19.22| 19.37| 19.52| 20.07| 20.22| 20.37
DD Striesen Altenberger Str. an| 15.07| 15.22| 15.37| 15.52| 16.07| 16.22| 16.37| 16.52| 17.07| 17.22| 17.37| 17.52| 18.07| 18.22| 18.37| 18.53| 19.09| 19.23| 19.38| 19.53| 20.08| 20.23| 20.38
DD Striesen Altenberger Str. ab| 15.07| 156.22| 15.37| 15.52| 16.07| 16.22| 16.37| 16.52| 17.07| 17.22| 17.37| 17.52| 18.07| 18.22| 18.37| 18.53| 19.09| 19.23| 19.38| 19.53| 20.08| 20.23| 20.38
Dresden Altenberger Platz 15.08| 15.23| 15.38| 15.53| 16.08| 16.23| 16.38| 16.53| 17.08| 17.23| 17.38| 17.53| 18.08| 18.23| 18.38| 18.54| 19.10| 19.24| 19.39| 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39
Dresden HepkestraBe 15.10| 15.25| 15.40| 15.55| 16.10| 16.25| 16.40| 16.55| 17.10| 17.25| 17.40| 17.55| 18.10| 18.25| 18.40| 18.55| 19.11| 19.25| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40
Dresden Seidnitz Center 15.11| 15.26| 15.41| 15.56| 16.11| 16.26| 16.41| 16.56| 17.11| 17.26| 17.41| 17.56| 18.11| 18.26| 18.41| 18.56| 19.12| 19.26| 19.41| 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41
Dresden RennplatzstraBe 15.13| 15.28| 15.43| 15.58| 16.13| 16.28| 16.43| 16.58| 17.13| 17.28| 17.43| 17.58| 18.13| 18.28| 18.43| 18.58| 19.13| 19.27| 19.42| 19.57| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42
Dresden WinterbergstraBe 16.14| 15.29| 15.44| 15.59| 16.14| 16.29| 16.44| 16.59| 17.14| 17.29| 17.44| 17.59| 18.14| 18.29| 18.44| 18.59| 19.14| 19.28| 19.43| 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43
Dresden An der Galo '_f{)prennbahn 15.16| 15.31| 15.46| 16.01| 16.16| 16.31| 16.46| 17.01| 17.16| 17.31| 17.46| 18.01| 18.16| 18.31| 18.46| 19.01| 19.16| 19.30| 19.45| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30| 20.45
Dresden S-Bahnhof Reick 16.17| 16.32| 15.47| 16.02| 16.17| 16.32| 16.47| 17.02| 17.17| 17.32| 17.47| 18.02| 18.17| 18.32| 18.47| 19.02| 19.17| 19.31| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46
Dresden Enno-Heidebroek-Str. an| 15.18| 15.33| 15.48| 16.03| 16.18| 16.33| 16.48| 17.03| 17.18| 17.33| 17.48| 18.03| 18.18| 18.33| 18.48| 19.03| 19.18| 19.32| 19.47| 20.02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.47
Dresden Enno-Heidebroek-Str. ab| 15.18| 15.33| 15.48| 16.03| 16.18| 16.33| 16.48| 17.03| 17.18| 17.33| 17.48| 18.03| 18.18| 18.33| 18.48| 19.03| 19.18| 19.32| 19.47| 20.02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.47
Dresden LohrmannstraBe 15.19| 15.34| 15.49| 16.04| 16.19| 16.34| 16.49| 17.04| 17.19| 17.34| 17.49| 18.04| 18.19| 18.34| 18.49| 19.04| 19.19| 19.33| 19.48| 20.03| 20.18| 20.33| 20.48
Dresden HillBestraBe an| 15.20| 15.35| 15.50| 16.05| 16.20| 16.35| 16.50| 17.05| 17.20| 17.35| 17.50| 18.05| 18.20| 18.35| 18.50| 19.05| 19.20| 19.34| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49
Dresden HiilBestraBe ab| 15.20| 15.35| 15.50| 16.05| 16.20| 16.35| 16.50| 17.05| 17.20| 17.35| 17.50| 18.05| 18.20| 18.35| 18.50| 19.05| 19.20| 19.34| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49
Dresden Altreick 15.21| 15.36| 15.51| 16.06| 16.21| 16.36| 16.51| 17.06| 17.21| 17.36| 17.51| 18.06| 18.21| 18.36| 18.51| 19.06| 19.21| 19.35| 19.50| 20.05| 20.20| 20.35| 20.50
Dresden Seidnitzer Wex 156.22| 15.37| 15.52| 16.07| 16.22| 16.37| 16.52| 17.07| 17.22| 17.37| 17.52| 18.07| 18.22| 18.37| 18.52| 19.07| 19.22| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51
Dresden S-Bahnhof Dobritz 15.24| 15.39| 15.54| 16.09| 16.24| 16.39| 16.54| 17.09| 17.24| 17.39| 17.54| 18.09| 18.24| 18.39| 18.54| 19.09| 19.24| 19.38| 19.53| 20.08| 20.23| 20.38| 20.53
Dresden Niederseidewitzer Weg 15.26| 15.41| 15.56| 16.11| 16.26| 16.41| 16.56| 17.11| 17.26| 17.41| 17.56| 18.11| 18.26| 18.41| 18.56| 19.11| 19.26| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55
Dresden Mockethaler StraBe 15.27| 15.42| 15.57| 16.12| 16.27| 16.42| 16.57| 17.12| 17.27| 17.42| 17.57| 18.12| 18.27| 18.42| 18.57| 19.12| 19.27| 19.41| 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56
Dresden Rathaus Leuben 15.29| 15.44| 15.59| 16.14| 16.29| 16.44| 16.59| 17.14| 17.29| 17.44| 17.59| 18.14| 18.29| 18.44| 18.59| 19.14| 19.28| 19.42| 19.57| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57
Dresden Altleuben 15.30| 15.45| 16.00| 16.15| 16.30| 16.45| 17.00| 17.15| 17.30| 17.45| 18.00| 18.15| 18.30| 18.45| 19.00| 19.15| 19.29| 19.43| 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58
Dresden Berthold-Haupt-StraBe 15.31| 15.46| 16.01| 16.16| 16.31| 16.46| 17.01| 17.16| 17.31| 17.46| 18.01| 18.16| 18.31| 18.46| 19.01| 19.16| 19.30| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 20.59
Dresden Kastanienstrae an| 15.33| 15.48| 16.03| 16.18| 16.33| 16.48| 17.03| 17.18| 17.33| 17.48| 18.03| 18.18| 18.33| 18.48| 19.03| 19.17| 19.31| 19.45| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30| 20.45| 21.00
Dresden KastanienstraBe ab| 15.33| 15.48| 16.03| 16.18| 16.33| 16.48| 17.03| 17.18| 17.33| 17.48| 18.03| 18.18| 18.33| 18.48| 19.03| 19.17| 19.31| 19.45| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30| 20.45| 21.00
Dresden WeiBdornstraBe 15.34| 15.49| 16.04| 16.19| 16.34| 16.49| 17.04| 17.19| 17.34| 17.49| 18.04| 18.19| 18.34| 18.49| 19.04| 19.18| 19.32| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.01
Dresden BahnhofstraBe 15.35| 15.50| 16.05| 16.20| 16.35| 16.50( 17.05| 17.20| 17.35| 17.50| 18.05| 18.20| 18.35| 18.50| 19.05| 19.19| 19.33| 19.47| 20.02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.47| 21.02
Dresden Am Wiesenrand 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.20 19.48 20.18 20.48
Dresden Stru| penerStraBe 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.21 19.49 20.19 20.49
Dresden Am Briichigt 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.58 18.23 18.53 19.22 19.50 20.20 20.50
Dresden Johannes-Brahms-Stra3e 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.58 18.23 18.53 19.22 19.50 20.20 20.50
Dresden Hifnerwe 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.23 19.51 20.21 20.51
Dresden Tronitzer StraBe 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.24 19.52 20.22 20.52
Heidenau Kathe-Kollwitz-StraBe 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.26 19.54 20.24 20.54
Heidenau Bahnhof (3) 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.27 19.55 20.25 20.55
Dresden Schonaer StraBe 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.34 20.03 20.33 21.03
Dresden ForsterlingstraBe 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.35 20.04 20.34 21.04
Dresden S-Bahnhof Niedersedlitz (3) 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.36 20.05 20.35 21.05
Dresden Sosaer StraBe (92 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.36 20.05 20.35 21.05
Dresden Prof-Billroth-StraBe 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.37 20.06 20.36 21.06
Dresden Niedersedlitzer Platz 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.38 20.07 20.37 21.07
Dresden VeilchenstraBe 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.39 20.08 20.38 21.08
Dresden Krebser StraBe Nord 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.40 20.09 20.39 21.09
Dresden Luga 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.41 20.10 20.40 21.10

MONTAG - FREITAG
DD Blasewitz Schillerplatz 20.46| 21.01| 21.16 21.36| 21.54 22.25 22.55 23.25 23.556 0.25
DD Blasewitz Schillerplatz 20.47| 21.02| 21.17 21.37| 21.55 22.26 22.56 23.26 23.56 0.26
Dresden KretschmerstraBe 20.49| 21.04| 21.19 21.39| 21.56 22.27 22.57 23.27 23.57 0.27
Dresden BerggartenstraBe 20.50| 21.05| 21.20 21.40| 21.57 22.28 22.58 23.28 23.58 0.28
Dresden OehmestraBe 20.51| 21.06| 21.21 21.41| 21.57 22.28 22.58 23.28 23.58 0.28
Dresden Striesen Niederwaldpl. 20.52| 21.07| 21.22 21.42| 21.58 22.29 22.59 23.29 23.59 0.29
DD Striesen Altenberger Str. an| 20.53| 21.08| 21.23 21.43| 21.59 22.30 23.00 23.30 0.00 0.30
DD Striesen Altenberger Str. ab| 20.53| 21.08| 21.23 21.43| 22.00 22.30 23.00 23.30 0.00 0.30
Dresden Altenberger Platz 20.54| 21.09| 21.24 21.44| 22.01 22.31 23.01 23.31 0.01 0.31
Dresden HepkestraBe 20.55| 21.10| 21.25 21.45| 22.02 22.32 23.02 23.32 0.02 0.32
Dresden Seidnitz Center 20.56| 21.11| 21.26 21.46| 22.03 22.33 23.03 23.33 0.03 0.33
Dresden RennplatzstraBe 20.57| 21.12| 21.27 21.47| 22.04 22.34 23.04 23.34 0.04 0.34
Dresden WinterbergstraBe 20.58| 21.13| 21.28 21.48| 22.05 22.35 23.05 23.35 0.05 0.35
Dresden An der Galo '_f{)prennbahn 21.00| 21.15| 21.30 21.50| 22.06 22.36 23.06 23.36 0.06 0.36
Dresden S-Bahnhof Reick 21.01| 21.16| 21.31 21.51| 22.07 22.37 23.07 23.37 0.07 0.37
Dresden Enno-Heidebroek-Str. an| 21.02| 21.17| 21.32 21.52| 22.07 22.37 23.07 23.37 0.07 0.37
Dresden Enno-Heidebroek-Str. ab| 21.02| 21.17| 21.32 21.52| 22.07 22.37 23.07 23.37 0.07 0.37
Dresden LohrmannstraBe 21.03| 21.18| 21.33 21.53| 22.08 22.38 23.08 23.38 0.08 0.38
Dresden HiilBestraBe an| 21.04| 21.19| 21.34 21.54| 22.09 22.39 23.09 23.39 0.09 0.39
Dresden HulBestraBe ab| 21.04| 21.19| 21.34 21.54| 22.10 22.40 23.10 23.40 0.10 0.40
Dresden Altreick 21.05| 21.20| 21.35 21.556| 22.11 22.41 23.11 23.41 0.11 0.41
Dresden Seidnitzer Wex 21.06| 21.21| 21.36 21.56| 22.12 22.42 23.12 23.42 0.12 0.42
Dresden S-Bahnhof Dobritz 21.08| 21.23| 21.38 21.58| 22.13 22.43 23.13 23.43 0.13 0.43
Dresden Niederseidewitzer Weg 21.10| 21.25| 21.40 22.00| 22.15 22.45 23.15 23.45 0.15 0.45
Dresden Mockethaler StraBe 21.11] 21.26| 21.41 22.01| 22.16 22.46 23.16 23.46 0.16 0.46
Dresden Rathaus Leuben 21.12| 21.27| 21,42 22.02| 22.17 22.47 2317 2347 017 047
Dresden Altleuben an 22.03| 22.18 22.48 ]
Dresden Altleuben ab 21.44| 22.03| 22.19| 22.19| 22.49| 22.49 23.18 23.48 0.18 0.48
Dresden Altleuben 21.13| 21.28| 21.43| 21.45| 22.04| 22.19| 22.19| 22.49| 22.49| 23.18| 23.18| 23.48| 23.48| 0.18| 0.18| 0.48| 0.48
Dresden Berthold-Haupt-StraBe 21.14| 21.29| 21.44| 21.46| 22.05| 22.20| 22.20| 22.50| 22.50| 23.19| 23.19| 23.49| 23.49| 0.19| 0.19| 0.49| 0.49
Dresden Kastanienstrae an| 21.15| 21.30| 21.45| 21.47| 22.06| 22.21| 22.21| 22.51| 22.51| 23.20| 23.20| 23.50| 23.50| 0.20| 0.20| 0.50| 0.50
Dresden KastanienstraBe ab| 21.15| 21.30| 21.45| 21.47| 22.06| 22.21| 22.21| 22.51| 22.51| 23.20| 23.20| 23.50| 23.50| 0.20| 0.20| 0.50| 0.50
Dresden WeiBdornstraBe 21.16| 21.31| 21.46| 21.48| 22.07| 22.21| 22.21| 22.51| 22.51| 23.20| 23.20| 23.50| 23.50| 0.20| 0.20| 0.50| 0.50
Dresden BahnhofstraBe 21.17| 21.32| 21.47| 21.49| 22.08| 22.22| 22.22| 22.52| 22.52| 23.21| 23.21| 23.51| 23.51| 0.21| 0.21| 0.51| 0.51
Dresden Am Wiesenrand 21.18 21.48 22.09| 22.23 22.53 23.22 23.52 0.22 0.52
Dresden Strugpener StraBe 21.19 21.49 22.10| 22.24 22.54 23.23 23.53 0.23 0.53
Dresden Am Briichigt 21.20 21.50 22.11| 22.25 22.55 23.24 23.54 0.24 0.54
Dresden Johannes-Brahms-StraBe 21.20 21.50 22.11] 22.25 22.55 23.24 23.54 0.24 0.54
Dresden Hiifnerwe 21.21 21.51 22.12| 22.26 22.56 23.25 23.55 0.25 0.55
Dresden Tronitzer StraBe 21.22 21.52 22.13| 22.27 22.57 23.26 23.56 0.26 0.56
Heidenau Kathe-Kollwitz-StraBe 21.24 21.54 22.15| 22.29 22.59 23.28 23.58 0.28 0.58
Heidenau Bahnhof (3) 21.25 21.55 22.16| 22.30 23.00 23.29 23.59 0.29 0.59
Dresden Schonaer StraBe 21.33 21.50 22.23 22.53 23.22 23.52 0.22 0.52
Dresden ForsterlingstraBe 21.34 21.51 22.24 22.54 23.23 23.53 0.23 0.53
Dresden S-Bahnhof Niedersedlitz (3) 21.35 21.52 22.25 22.55 23.24 23.54 0.24 0.54
Dresden Sosaer StraBe (92 21.35 21.52 22.25 22.55 23.24 23.54 0.24 0.54
Dresden Prof-Billroth-StraBe 21.36 21.53 22.26 22.56 23.25 23.55 0.25 0.55
Dresden Niedersedlitzer Platz 21.37 21.54 22.26 22.56 23.25 23.55 0.25 0.55
Dresden VeilchenstraBe 21.38 21.55 22.27 22.57 23.26 23.56 0.26 0.56
Dresden Krebser StraBe Nord 21.39 21.56 22.28 22.58 23.27 23.57 0.27 0.57
Dresden Luga 21.40 21.57 22.29 22.59 23.28 23.58 0.28 0.58

lhre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan
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